
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, April 22 - Sunday, May 1, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:38 PM on April 22 

Pesach VII 

Torah Portion: Exodus 13:17-15:26; Numbers 28:19-25 

Haftarah: II Samuel 22:1-51 
 

Saturday, April 23, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat/Passover/Yizkor Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Larry Greenberg in honor of Chevra Kadisha  
 

Thursday, April 28, 2022 at 7:00 PM 

 
In-Person and Virtual Yom HaShoah Service hosted by Shaaray Tefila 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 561-363-2234 
 

Friday, April 29, 2022 at 7:00 PM 

 
In-Person Kabbalat Shabbat Service with David Joslin 
 

Saturday, April 30, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service with David Joslin 

Kiddush sponsored by Mark Hoffman in honor of Cher Hoffman’s birthday 
 

Sunday, May 1, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

April 17 – April 23 (NISSAN 16 – NISSAN 22) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Esther Aronson Sunday 04/17/2022 Nissan 16, 5782 

Jules Dube Sunday 04/17/2022 Nissan 16, 5782 

Vera Koble Sunday 04/17/2022 Nissan 16, 5782 

Abraham Suckman Sunday 04/17/2022 Nissan 16, 5782 

William Aronson Monday 04/18/2022 Nissan 17, 5782 

Lillian Brezner Monday 04/18/2022 Nissan 17, 5782 

https://www.sefaria.org/Exodus.13.17-15.26?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.28.19-25?lang=bi&aliyot=0
https://www.sefaria.org/II%20Samuel.22.1-51?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234


Stella Fuld Tuesday 04/19/2022 Nissan 18, 5782 

Samuel Shapera Tuesday 04/19/2022 Nissan 18, 5782 

Anna Whitton Tuesday 04/19/2022 Nissan 18, 5782 

Harris Kaplan Wednesday 04/20/2022 Nissan 19, 5782 

Morton Raych Wednesday 04/20/2022 Nissan 19, 5782 

Harry Witepsky Wednesday 04/20/2022 Nissan 19, 5782 

Shirley Feinberg Thursday 04/21/2022 Nissan 20, 5782 

Allyssa Bobbin Friday 04/22/2022 Nissan 21, 5782 

Sarah Raych Friday 04/22/2022 Nissan 21, 5782 

Samuel Kopelovitz Saturday 04/23/2022 Nissan 22, 5782 
 

April 24 – April 30 (NISSAN 23 – NISSAN 29) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Barbara Friedricks Sunday 04/24/2022 Nissan 23, 5782 

Charles Kudan Sunday 04/24/2022 Nissan 23, 5782 

Anna Sherman Sunday 04/24/2022 Nissan 23, 5782 

Abraham Spar Sunday 04/24/2022 Nissan 23, 5782 

Moe Friedman Monday 04/25/2022 Nissan 24, 5782 

Benjamin Solomon Monday 04/25/2022 Nissan 24, 5782 

Ida Alkes Tuesday 04/26/2022 Nissan 25, 5782 

Rae Krull Tuesday 04/26/2022 Nissan 25, 5782 

Eric Torvi Tuesday 04/26/2022 Nissan 25, 5782 

Renee Wadler Tuesday 04/26/2022 Nissan 25, 5782 

Isadore Ackerman Wednesday 04/27/2022 Nissan 26, 5782 

Regina Braverman Wednesday 04/27/2022 Nissan 26, 5782 

Charles Friedman Wednesday 04/27/2022 Nissan 26, 5782 

Michael Winston Wednesday 04/27/2022 Nissan 26, 5782 

Ely Colman Thursday 04/28/2022 Nissan 27, 5782 

Bella Diskin Thursday 04/28/2022 Nissan 27, 5782 

Hyman Kantrowitz Thursday 04/28/2022 Nissan 27, 5782 

Pat Perrotti Thursday 04/28/2022 Nissan 27, 5782 

William Shapiro Thursday 04/28/2022 Nissan 27, 5782 

Harriet Varnadore Thursday 04/28/2022 Nissan 27, 5782 

Christine Kaufler Friday 04/29/2022 Nissan 28, 5782 

Henry Rapaport Friday 04/29/2022 Nissan 28, 5782 

Jerome Tucker Friday 04/29/2022 Nissan 28, 5782 

Betty Yaspan Friday 04/29/2022 Nissan 28, 5782 

Marcia Cohen Saturday 04/30/2022 Nissan 29, 5782 

Isaac Ginsburg Saturday 04/30/2022 Nissan 29, 5782 

Joseph Goldberg Saturday 04/30/2022 Nissan 29, 5782 

Tillie Lazarus Saturday 04/30/2022 Nissan 29, 5782 

Carrie Wachtel Saturday 04/30/2022 Nissan 29, 5782 
 

  


